

Clark County Building Department 4701 West Russell Road, Las Vegas, NV 89118 ~ (702) 455-3000

Amusement & Transportation System Permit Application

James Gerren, P.E., Director Werner Hellmer P.E., Deputy Director • Scott Telford, P.E., Deputy Director

OWNER/OPERATOR: OWNER/OPERATOR ADDRESS: QUALIFIED INDIVIDUAL: SYSTEM NAME: DESCRIPTION OF AMUSEMENT OR TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM OR DEVICE AMUSEMENT TRANSPORTATION OTHER	
OWNER/OPERATOR ADDRESS: QUALIFIED INDIVIDUAL: SYSTEM NAME: DESCRIPTION OF AMUSEMENT OR TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM OR DEVICE DESCRIPTION OF AMUSEMENT OR TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM OR DEVICE	
QUALIFIED INDIVIDUAL: SYSTEM NAME: DESCRIPTION OF AMUSEMENT OR TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM OR DEVICE DESCRIPTION OF AMUSEMENT OR TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM OR DEVICE	
DESCRIPTION OF AMUSEMENT OR TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM OR DEVICE DESCRIPTION OF AMUSEMENT OR TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM OR DEVICE	
DESCRIPTION OF AMUSEMENT OR TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM OR DEVICE	
AMUSEMENT TRANSPORTATION OTHER	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ATS SCOPE OF WORK: COMMENTS:	
NEW INSTALLATION/ERECTION MAJOR MODIFICATION	
DOCUMENTS ATTACHED: ———————————————————————————————————	
- FOR OFFICE USE ONLY -	
VALUATION: \$	
PERMIT FEE: \$	
PLAN REVIEW FEE: \$ DATE:	
I AGREE TO ERECT, CONSTRUCT, MAINTAIN AND OPERATE THIS RIED/DEVICE ACCORDING TO THE ABOVE DESCRIPTION, APPROVED OPERATION MANUAL REVIEW: \$	
PLANS, OPERATOR'S MANUAL SPECIFICATION AND THE CLARK COUNTY AMUSEMENT AND TRANSPORTATION RIDE CODE. WATER IMPACT TAX: \$	
I ALSO AGREE TO CALL 455-3000 FOR REQUIRED INSPECTIONS.	
MITIGATION FEE: \$	
OTHER: \$	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER/OPERATOR DATE CHECK: TOTAL: \$	